

MMBIST SC 3112140121K

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMBIST - Const of Road From Primary Path to 49th
A to Belli Parag.

Agreement No - 73/SGD/2024.

Agreement Value - 1,33,66,282 = 00

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Start given already.

582
22/2/24.

statement in Bill
3rd and final Bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					27	Nile Bill
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
Abstract of cost						
① Setting out pillar						
	12	2 1/11				
2 Nos @ 4333.51/each —					8667	
② Setting out pillars						
	12	2 1/2				
5 Nos @ 1998.09/each —					9990	
③ Clearing and grubbing						
road land						
	12	2 1/2				
1.01 Hect. @ 52970.33/Hect —					53500	
④ Box cutting in soil						
	12	2 1/4				

56.73 m ³ @ 75.57/m ³ —	4287			
⑤ Const. of embankment				
with road way				
	12	2 1/5		
34.03 m ³ @ 26.54/m ³ —	900			
⑥ Const. of embankment				
with app. material				
	12	2 1/6		
1117 m ³ @ 143.06/m ³ —	159798			
⑦ Const. of embankment				
with material				
	12	2 1/7		
1672 m ³ @ 190.07/m ³ —	317797			

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Const. of subgrade & shoulder					
	D-22/8				
2248.06 m ² @ 191.76/m ²					431087
(9) Providing GSB Gr-I					
in all comp.					
	D-22/9				
720.58 m ² @ 3516.76/m ²					2534102
(10) Providing WBM Gr-III					
in all comp.					
	D-22/10				
367.20 m ² @ 4472.68/m ²					1642368

(11) Providing Primer coat with SS ₁					
	D-22/11				
3019.88 m ² @ 44.85/m ²					135442
(12) Providing tack coat with RS ₁					
	D-22/12				
3019.88 m ² @ 15.50/m ²					46808
(13) Providing m.s.s. with bitumen and stone					
	D-22/13				
3019.88 m ² @ 227.81/m ²					687958
(14) Providing unreinforce C.C. gr M30					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	D-23/4				
397.80 m ³ @ 7516.53/m ³ —					2990075
(15) providing and laying brick soil —					
	D-23/15				
325.50 m ² @ 507.59/m ² —					145220
(16) SIF/F Km Post					
	D-23/16				
3 Nos @ 2396.65/each —					7189
(17) SIF/F 200m Post					
	D-23/17				
2 Nos @ 637.43/each —					3824
(18) SIF/F Protect citizen, maintenance board					
	D-23/18				
4 Nos @ 9862.73/each —					39450
(19) SIF/F boundary pillar					
	D-23/19				
40 Nos @ 522.06/each —					20882
(20) SIF/F 600mm triangle board					
	D-24/20				
6 Nos @ 3796.55/each —					22781
(21) SIF/F 600 x 450mm board					
	D-24/21				
6 Nos @ 4896.38/each —					19585

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) sifif 900 mm octagon board D - 24/22					
2 Nos @ 8773.43/each -					17546
(23) Providing road marking D - 24/23					
157.80 m ² @ 721.95/m ² -					113924
(24) Providing road marking D - 24/24					
130 m ² @ 810.84/m ² -					105409
(25) Planting of tree D - 24/25					
79 Nos @ 844.59/each -					66722
(26) 2 w in excavation in foundry D - 25/26					
90.75 m ³ @ 279.09/m ³ -					25327
(27) Providing Rec gr M15 in foundry D - 25/27					
14.70 m ² @ 6098.97/m ² -					89654
(28) Providing Rec gr M20 in s/s D - 25/28					
101.22 m ³ @ 6915.89/m ³ -					700026

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29) STAFF	M.P.	H.P.			
		12 - 25/23			
22.50 m @	4177.88/m				94002
(30) providing painting					
of wall					
		12 - 25/30			
61.92 m ² @	100.76/m ²				6239
			Total -		10520566
Add 12% Crst			⊕		1262468
Add 1% L.Cess			⊕		105206
			Total		41888240
					(A)

Add 10% Signature fee (overall)					
Elw	5037.06	@ 34.81/m			17534
G.S.B	720.58	@ 559.16/m			40292
G.M.	367.20	@ 714.30/m			26230
M.S.S	3019.88	@ 14.13/m			4267
C.L	397.80	@ 602.90/m			23983
Solur	325.00	@ 355.38/m ²			11568
P.L	14.70	@ 520.46/m			765
P.C	101.22	@ 595.16/m			6024
H.P	22.5	@ 20.76/m/m			467
			Total		130665
Total A+B = 41888240 + 130665 = 42018905					
Less prems. Payment (-)					10270665
Payable Amt					17,48,240/-

CLP
 16.12.21

Continuation

3/11/21

3/11/21
 JE